Individual Best Times (All Time)

Serenity Bowen - (1161774) - Wolverhampton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.45
1:19.81
1:21.25
1:23.73
1:25.14
1:25.37
1:28.41
1:29.57
1:30.62
1:35.22
1:38.49
1:38.75
1:39.56
1:42.49
1:48.56

2:02.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.45
1:21.25
1:19.81
1:25.14
1:25.37
1:23.73

1:29.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
354
336
307
292
290
261
251
242
209
188
187
182
167
141
97

WA Pts

359
336
354
292
290
307
251

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

F

m I I I

I

Date

26/01/20
30/11/19
26/01/20
27/01/119
23/03/19
27/01/19
24/06/18
29/09/18
20/05/18
25/02/18
14/01/18
16/11/17
23/09/17
02/07/17
24/09/16
26/09/15

Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
30/11/19
23/03/19
27/01/119
27/01119
29/09/18

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2020
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire Summer Meet

Northgate Annual Championships
Northgate Spring Open

Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial
Northgate Annual Championships
Shropshire ASA Development Meet
Northgate Club Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Shropshire County Championships 2020
Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock

Bridgnorth

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Much Wenlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 3
Northgate 4
Northgate 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 4
Northgate 4
Northgate 3
Northgate 4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Northgate 3
Northgate 2
Northgate 2
Northgate 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:28.41
1:30.62
1:35.22
1:38.49
1:38.75
1:39.56
1:42.49
1:48.56
2:02.70

Copyright 2024

261
242
209
188
187
182
167
141

97

I T T T T I I I T

24/06/18
20/05/18
25/02/18
14/01/18
16/11/17
23/09/17
02/07/17
24/09/16

26/09/15

Shropshire Summer Meet

Northgate Spring Open

Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial
Northgate Annual Championships
Shropshire ASA Development Meet
Northgate Club Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock

Bridgnorth

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



