## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Serenity Bowen - (1161774) - Wolverhampton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.45	359	F	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
1:19.81	354	Н	30/11/19	Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
1:21.25	336	Н	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
1:23.73	307	Н	27/01/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:25.14	292	Н	23/03/19	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:25.37	290	F	27/01/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:28.41	261	Н	24/06/18	Shropshire Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:29.57	251	Н	29/09/18	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
1:30.62	242	Н	20/05/18	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:35.22	209	Н	25/02/18	Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:38.49	188	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:38.75	187	Н	16/11/17	Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
1:39.56	182	Н	23/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
1:42.49	167	Н	02/07/17	Shropshire ASA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:48.56	141	Н	24/09/16	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
2:02.70	97	Н	26/09/15	Northgate Annual Championships	Bridgnorth		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.45	359	F	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
1:21.25	336	Н	26/01/20	Shropshire County Championships 2020	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	2
1:19.81	354	Н	30/11/19	Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Wrekin SC	3
1:25.14	292	Н	23/03/19	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:25.37	290	F	27/01/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:23.73	307	Н	27/01/19	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:29.57 Copyright 2024	251 4	Н	29/09/18	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:28.41	261	Н	24/06/18	Shropshire Summer Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:30.62	242	Н	20/05/18	Northgate Spring Open	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:35.22	209	Н	25/02/18	Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:38.49	188	Н	14/01/18	Shropshire County Championships 2018	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
1:38.75	187	Н	16/11/17	Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
1:39.56	182	Н	23/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
1:42.49	167	Н	02/07/17	Shropshire ASA Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
1:48.56	141	Н	24/09/16	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
2:02.70	97	Н	26/09/15	Northgate Annual Championships	Bridgnorth		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS